MANDARIN HIGH SCHOOL

4831 Greenland Road*Jacksonville, Florida 32258*(904) 260-3911 x1007

Home of the Mustangs

Dr. Donna A. Richardson, Principal Brian Rado, Athletic Director
Head Coach: Ashley Hellett (Nicks)

Asst. Coach Joe Gufford

Bowling Schedule 2017

Wednesday September 6 @ Parker Bowl America Southside. 3:50pm

Wednesday, September 13 @ Fletcher Beach Bowl 3:50pm

Monday, September 18 Jackson Bowl America Mandarin 3:50pm
Wednesday, September 20 @ Stanton Bowl America Mandarin 3:50pm
Monday, September 25 @ Ed White Batt Family Fun Center 3:50pm
Wednesday, September 27 Lee Bowl America Mandarin 3:50pm
Monday, October 2 Paxon Bowl America Mandarin 3:50pm

Wednesday, October 4 @ Atlantic Coast Bowl America Southside 3:50pm
Wednesday, October 11 Raines Bowl America Mandarin 3:50pm

Wednesday, October 18 Duval Charter Baymeadows. TBD



